		Hi,Welcome to SeekIC  Sign In | Join Free | Forgot Password
				Suppliers
				DataSheet
				Exact Match
		Home
		For Buyer
		For Seller
		Circuit

Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	XN01113
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	XN01112
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	XN01111
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	XN01110
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	XMUR50C
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The XMUR50A is a kind of 50mm dot matrix dispay.
Features of the XMUR50A are:(1)2.0 inch matrix height; (2)DOT size 5 mm; (3)low current operation; (4)compatible with adcii and ebcdic codes; (5)stackable vertically and ...
	XMT5370-622
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The XMT5370-622 is a high performance uncooled optical laser transmitter for CCITT SDHand ANSI SONET applications. It is designed with an ECL/PECL logic interface for 622 MBd transmission. The transmitter incorporates se...
	XMT5370622
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The XMT5370622 is a high performance uncooled optical laser transmitter for CCITT SDH and ANSI SONET applications. It is designed with an ECL/PECL logic interface for 622 Mb/s transmission. The transmitter incorporates s...
	XMT5370-155
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The XMT5370-155 is a high performance uncooled optical laser transmitter for CCITT SDH and ANSI SONET applications. It is designed with an ECL/PECL logic interface for 155 MBd transmission.The transmitter incorporates se...
	XMT5370155
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The XMT5370155 is a high performance uncooled optical laser transmitter for CCITT SDH and ANSI SONET applications. It is designed with an ECL/PECL logic interface for 155 Mb/s transmission.The transmitter incorporates se...
	XMT5350
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The XMT5350 has six features.The first one is full compliance to STMI/OC1-3.The second one is SONET/SDH compliant.The third one is -40 to +85 operation.The fourth one is compact 20 pin package.The fifth one is ECL/PECL l...
	XMT5170B-622
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The XMT5170B-622 is a high performance uncooled optical DFB laser transmitter for CCITT SDH and ANSI SONET applications. It is designed with an ECL/PECL logic interface for 622 Mb/s transmission.The transmitter incorpora...
	XMT5170-622
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The XMT5170-622 is a high performance uncooled optical DFB laser transmitter for CCITT SDH and ANSI SONET applications. It is designed with an ECL/PECL logic interface for 622 MBd transmission. The transmitter incorporat...
	XMT5170-155
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The XMT5170-155 is a high performance uncooled optical laser transmitter for CCITT SDH and ANSI SONET pplications. It is designed with an ECL/PECL logic interface for 155 MBd transmission. The transmitter incorporates se...
	XMT3350
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The XMT3350 has five features.The first one is reliable 1300 nm MOVPE BH laser.The second one is single 5 volt supply.The third one is compact FC connectorized 14 pin DIP plastic package.The fourth one is speeds to 250 m...
	XMT3150-PT
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The XMT3150-PT and XMT3350-PT have nine features.The first one is SONET/SDH compatible.The second one is reliable 1300 nm MOVPE BH laser.The third one is single 5 volt supply.The fourth one is connectorized 16 pin DIP pl...
	XMT1300-622
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The XMT1300-622 has three features.The first one is logic to light package offers ECL compatibility,internal diagnostics,automatic level controls.The second one is 200 microwatt optical output power at 1300nm.The third o...
	XMT1300-1.2
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The XMT1300-1.2 has some maximum ratings.When parameter is supply voltage,the symbol is Vcc,the minmum is -0.5,the maximum is 7,the units is V.When parameter is supply voltage,the symbol is Vee,the minmum is -7,the maxim...